City ofMorgantown Council Agenda for January 19, 2010

AGENDA
MORGANTOWN CITY COUNCIL
REGULAR MEETING
January 19, 2010
7:30 p.m.

Full Council Packet

!A

o g A~ W N

N

8.

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL BY CITY CLERK

PLEDGE TO FLAG

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: Regular Meeting — January 5, 2009

CORRESPONDENCE:

UNFINISHED BUSINESS:

A.  Boards and Commissions

NEW BUSINESS:

A.  Consideration of APPROVAL of a RESOLUTION TO OBTAIN $9,000 FOR LIGHTING
MFEQR}CI)C\:/IE,I\AATEIIEI)TNSGAIRIAT\HEPI\FAQ%TCSRR?AIID\AQLITAN THEATER THROUGH THE COMMUNITY

PUBLIC PORTION WHICH SHALL BE SUBJECT TO RULES ESTABLISHED BY CITY COUNCIL AND

ADOPTED BY RESOLUTION

9.

10.

11.
12.
13.
14,

SPECIAL COMMITTEE REPORTS

REPORT FROM CITY MANAGER:
INFORMATION:
1. Urban Deer Committee organized will meet on January 21, 2010
REPORT FROM CITY CLERK
REPORT FROM CITY ATTORNEY
REPORT FROM COUNCIL MEMBERS
ADJOURNMENT

*If you need an accommodation contact us at 284-7439*
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